
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 
50 

58 

36 

121 

37 

47 

40 

49 

77 

24 

87 

92 

55 

59 

23 

2 

76 

46 

35 

56 

7 

146 

69 

51 

Name 
David Becvar 

Walter Traxler 

Alfred WeiĂźengruber 

Josef Schößwendter 

GĂĽnter Schmidt 

Amanda Hennessy 

Anton Eckhart 

Thomas DĂ¤twyler 

Martin Niedertscheider 

Dirk Schumann 

Franz Kerzner 

Bernd Matzer 

Paolo Banno 

Michael Baltes 

Guenter Stephan 

Gerhard Witzany 

Ingo Vieser 

Robert Dubler 

Alberto Mondinelli 

Peter Dubsky 

Bernhard Deutsch 

Daniele Vettoretti 

Thomas Kaiser Julia PrĂ¶ll 

Jaroslav Rejka 

Nat 
CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

USA 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

CZE 

Vehicle 
Jaguar XJS 

Porsche 911 RS 

BMW 635 CSI 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Porsche 911 SC 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Capri 2,6 RS 

Opel Kadett C 

BMW 320-4 Alpina 

Alfa Romeo Montreal Gruppe IV 

Ford Escort RS 1600 BDA 

Chevrolet Corvette C4 

Mercedes 560 SEC 

Fiat 131 Abarth Grp 4 

MG B 

Ford Mustang 

BMW 323i E21 Gruppe 2 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 944 

Jaguar RAM D-Type 

STEYR PUCH 650TR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mini Cooper S 

Jaguar XJS 

Class 
K-8 

K-6 

K-7 

K-7 

K-7 

K-8 

K-6 

K-4 

K-4 

K-6 

K-4 

K-8 

K-8 

K-4 

K-4 

K-8 

K-5 

K-8 

K-5 

K-8 

K-1 

K-8 

K-2 

K-8 

Best Tm 
1:41.814 

1:42.113 

1:42.921 

1:43.174 

1:43.561 

1:47.018 

1:47.360 

1:48.646 

1:48.966 

1:49.241 

1:49.286 

1:50.089 

1:51.851 

1:54.427 

1:55.412 

1:56.834 

1:57.419 

1:57.800 

2:00.653 

2:02.173 

2:03.875 

2:06.950 

2:10.939 

Diff 

0.299 

1.107 

1.360 

1.747 

5.204 

5.546 

6.832 

7.152 

7.427 

7.472 

8.275 

10.037 

12.613 

13.598 

15.020 

15.605 

15.986 

18.839 

20.359 

22.061 

25.136 

29.125 

2nd Best 
1:43.018 

1:42.641 

1:43.168 

1:43.543 

1:44.665 

1:48.296 

1:47.659 

1:53.067 

1:50.733 

1:50.811 

1:50.987 

1:50.610 

1:52.668 

1:54.813 

1:55.805 

1:56.943 

1:58.964 

1:58.698 

2:03.002 

2:03.807 

2:04.922 

2:08.025 

2:11.666 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:02:13 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
16.6.2018. 

Histo Cup K - Q 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2018. 10:30 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 
36 

58 

121 

50 

37 

51 

47 

49 

40 

55 

92 

2 

46 

23 

76 

56 

35 

146 

69 

7 

87 

77 

59 

24 

Name 
Alfred Weißengruber 

Walter Traxler 

Josef Schößwendter 

David Becvar 

Günter Schmidt 

Jaroslav Rejka 

Amanda Hennessy 

Thomas Dätwyler 

Anton Eckhart 

Paolo Banno 

Bernd Matzer 

Gerhard Witzany 

Robert Dubler 

Guenter Stephan 

Ingo Vieser 

Peter Dubsky 

Alberto Mondinelli 

Daniele Vettoretti 

Thomas Kaiser Julia Pröll 

Bernhard Deutsch 

Franz Kerzner 

Martin Niedertscheider 

Michael Baltes 

Dirk Schumann 

Nat 
AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

CZE 

USA 

SUI 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

GER 

SUI 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

ITA 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 
17:07.675 

17:15.400 

17:16.053 

17:25.584 

17:34.283 

17:35.531 

17:37.119 

17:54.849 

17:54.851 

18:36.142 

17:08.149 

17:27.011 

17:27.980 

17:50.175 

18:13.197 

18:22.870 

18:31.261 

17:10.338 

17:56.599 

12:25.712 

9:02.159 

9:03.626 

9:29.979 

Diff 

7.725 

8.378 

17.909 

26.608 

27.856 

29.444 

47.174 

47.176 

1:28.467 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:41.237 

1:41.278 

1:41.152 

1:40.756 

1:43.577 

1:40.523 

1:43.154 

1:44.858 

1:44.756 

1:49.783 

1:49.870 

1:53.516 

1:53.239 

1:55.813 

1:57.845 

1:57.778 

2:00.501 

2:03.466 

2:09.744 

2:00.984 

1:46.631 

1:46.876 

1:51.087 

Vehicle 
BMW 635 CSI 

Porsche 911 RS 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Jaguar XJS 

Porsche 911 SC 

Jaguar XJS 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Opel Kadett C 

Ford Capri 2,6 RS 

Mercedes 560 SEC 

Chevrolet Corvette C4 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

MG B 

BMW 323i E21 Gruppe 2 

Jaguar RAM D-Type 

Porsche 944 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mini Cooper S 

STEYR PUCH 650TR 

Ford Escort RS 1600 BDA 

BMW 320-4 Alpina 

Fiat 131 Abarth Grp 4 

Alfa Romeo Montreal Gruppe IV 

Class 
K-7 

K-6 

K-7 

K-8 

K-7 

K-8 

K-8 

K-4 

K-6 

K-8 

K-8 

K-8 

K-8 

K-4 

K-5 

K-8 

K-5 

K-8 

K-2 

K-1 

K-4 

K-4 

K-4 

K-6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
7.725 

Avg. Speed 
146,007 

Best Lap Tm 
1:40.523 

Best Speed 
149,267 

Best Lap by 
51 - Jaroslav Rejka 

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:03:37 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
16.6.2018. 

Histo Cup K - Rennen 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:40:50 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2018. 15:40 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 
58 

50 

36 

121 

51 

37 

47 

49 

40 

92 

87 

77 

20 

55 

76 

35 

23 

46 

56 

69 

9 

Name 
Walter Traxler 

David Becvar 

Alfred Weißengruber 

Josef Schößwendter 

Jaroslav Rejka 

Günter Schmidt 

Amanda Hennessy 

Thomas Dätwyler 

Anton Eckhart 

Bernd Matzer 

Franz Kerzner 

Martin Niedertscheider 

Gerhard Witzany 

Paolo Banno 

Ingo Vieser 

Renato Benusiglio 

Guenter Stephan 

Robert Dubler 

Peter Dubsky 

Thomas Kaiser Julia Pröll 

Daniele Vettoretti 

Nat 
AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

USA 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

ITA 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

Vehicle 
Porsche 911 RS 

Jaguar XJS 

BMW 635 CSI 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Jaguar XJS 

Porsche 911 SC 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Opel Kadett C 

Ford Capri 2,6 RS 

Chevrolet Corvette C4 

Ford Escort RS 1600 BDA 

BMW 320-4 Alpina 

Ford Mustang 

Mercedes 560 SEC 

BMW 323i E21 Gruppe 2 

Porsche 944 

MG B 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar RAM D-Type 

Mini Cooper S 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Class 
K-6 

K-8 

K-7 

STW-4 

K-8 

K-7 

K-8 

K-4 

K-6 

K-8 

K-4 

K-4 

K-8 

K-8 

K-5 

K-5 

K-4 

K-8 

K-8 

K-2 

K-8 

Best Tm 
1:40.341 

1:40.448 

1:41.379 

1:41.703 

1:42.955 

1:43.004 

1:44.586 

1:44.874 

1:45.872 

1:46.615 

1:48.226 

1:48.358 

1:49.990 

1:50.101 

1:52.059 

1:52.663 

1:53.554 

1:53.960 

1:56.976 

1:57.699 

2:03.543 

Diff 

0.107 

1.038 

1.362 

2.614 

2.663 

4.245 

4.533 

5.531 

6.274 

7.885 

8.017 

9.649 

9.760 

11.718 

12.322 

13.213 

13.619 

16.635 

17.358 

23.202 

2nd Best 
1:41.585 

1:40.957 

1:41.666 

1:42.266 

1:43.698 

1:43.329 

1:44.770 

1:45.367 

1:45.898 

1:46.893 

1:48.276 

1:48.473 

1:50.075 

1:51.578 

1:54.867 

1:53.714 

1:53.912 

1:55.760 

1:58.403 

1:57.699 

2:06.173 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:17:10 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
17.6.2018. 

Histo Cup K - Q 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:11:11 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2018. 11:00 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
50 

51 

58 

121 

37 

47 

49 

87 

40 

92 

20 

77 

46 

69 

76 

23 

9 

35 

36 

55 

56 

Name 
David Becvar 

Jaroslav Rejka 

Walter Traxler 

Josef Schößwendter 

Günter Schmidt 

Amanda Hennessy 

Thomas Dätwyler 

Franz Kerzner 

Anton Eckhart 

Bernd Matzer 

Gerhard Witzany 

Martin Niedertscheider 

Robert Dubler 

Thomas Kaiser Julia Pröll 

Ingo Vieser 

Guenter Stephan 

Daniele Vettoretti 

Renato Benusiglio 

Alfred Weißengruber 

Paolo Banno 

Peter Dubsky 

Nat 
CZE 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

USA 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

ITA 

ITA 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

5 

4 

Total Tm 
17:03.708 

17:04.231 

17:23.047 

17:26.450 

17:31.343 

17:32.101 

17:34.506 

17:42.392 

17:46.229 

18:14.730 

18:39.469 

18:40.701 

17:29.093 

18:04.374 

18:27.589 

17:13.937 

17:34.443 

9:46.307 

8:14.895 

Diff 

0.523 

19.339 

22.742 

27.635 

28.393 

30.798 

38.684 

42.521 

1:11.022 

1:35.761 

1:36.993 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:40.474 

1:39.804 

1:41.205 

1:42.504 

1:43.090 

1:43.506 

1:43.332 

1:44.045 

1:44.707 

1:47.411 

1:50.346 

1:50.461 

1:54.142 

1:57.879 

1:52.891 

1:55.028 

2:02.529 

1:54.431 

1:41.296 

Vehicle 
Jaguar XJS 

Jaguar XJS 

Porsche 911 RS 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Porsche 911 SC 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Opel Kadett C 

Ford Escort RS 1600 BDA 

Ford Capri 2,6 RS 

Chevrolet Corvette C4 

Ford Mustang 

BMW 320-4 Alpina 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mini Cooper S 

BMW 323i E21 Gruppe 2 

MG B 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 944 

BMW 635 CSI 

Mercedes 560 SEC 

Jaguar RAM D-Type 

Class 
K-8 

K-8 

K-6 

STW-4 

K-7 

K-8 

K-4 

K-4 

K-6 

K-8 

K-8 

K-4 

K-8 

K-2 

K-5 

K-4 

K-8 

K-5 

K-7 

K-8 

K-8 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.523 

Avg. Speed 
146,573 

Best Lap Tm 
1:39.804 

Best Speed 
150,343 

Best Lap by 
51 - Jaroslav Rejka 

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:18:12 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
17.6.2018. 

Histo Cup K - Rennen 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:41:06 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2018. 14:45 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 
108 

413 

210 

202 

120 

111 

326 

268 

305 

103 

302 

199 

167 

198 

130 

279 

175 

Name 
Frank Riedel 

Dieter-Karl Anton 

Florian Stahl 

Andreas Absmann 

Erwin Warislowich 

Michael Steffny 

Wolfgang Bauer 

Helmut Landherr 

Roland Königsecker 

Urs Steffen 

Bert Schuster 

Walter Spatt 

Thomas Lehner 

Josef Schößwendter 

Heiko Dlugos 

Heinz Finster 

Josef Gumpenberger 

Nat 
GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 
Corvette Delago GT 

Honda S 2000 V6 

BMW 318is 

BMW 325i E 30 touring 

BMW E21 Gruppe 5 

BMW 320 Gruppe 5 

Renault Clio 

Renault Clio Cup 

Mazda 323 GTR 4x4 

Triumph GT8 

BMW M3 E36 

VW Golf GTI I 

Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint 

Caterham Super 7 

Audi 80 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

Alfa Romeo GTV 2.0 

Class 
STW-5 

YT-4 

YT-2 

YT-4 

STW-5 

STW-4 

YT-2 

YT-2 

YT-4 

STW-5 

YT-4 

STW-2 

STW-1 

STW-2 

STW-1 

YT-2 

STW-2 

Best Tm 
1:35.097 

1:36.274 

1:38.693 

1:39.529 

1:42.217 

1:44.068 

1:44.685 

1:45.528 

1:45.617 

1:45.691 

1:48.015 

1:48.801 

1:49.114 

1:50.709 

1:54.367 

1:58.811 

2:08.434 

Diff 

1.177 

3.596 

4.432 

7.120 

8.971 

9.588 

10.431 

10.520 

10.594 

12.918 

13.704 

14.017 

15.612 

19.270 

23.714 

33.337 

2nd Best 
1:35.999 

1:38.442 

1:39.253 

1:39.617 

1:42.792 

1:45.642 

1:44.693 

1:45.597 

1:46.074 

1:46.654 

1:48.075 

1:48.879 

1:49.735 

1:50.778 

1:56.919 

2:00.792 

2:09.395 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:05:57 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
16.6.2018. 

Histo Cup STW und YT -2000 - Q 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2018. 08:30 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 
413 

210 

111 

202 

108 

120 

326 

268 

199 

167 

302 

198 

670 

175 

279 

161 

305 

103 

Name 
Dieter-Karl Anton 

Florian Stahl 

Michael Steffny 

Andreas Absmann 

Frank Riedel 

Erwin Warislowich 

Wolfgang Bauer 

Helmut Landherr 

Walter Spatt 

Thomas Lehner 

Bert Schuster 

Josef Schößwendter 

Christoph Wögerer 

Josef Gumpenberger 

Heinz Finster 

Georg Hirsch 

Roland Königsecker 

Urs Steffen 

Nat 
AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Total Tm 
21:04.979 

21:28.079 

21:31.451 

21:33.975 

21:36.367 

21:45.913 

21:56.645 

21:57.025 

22:09.754 

22:11.224 

22:24.534 

22:32.359 

22:39.300 

21:38.638 

22:44.328 

22:54.615 

2.159 

2.200 

Diff 

23.100 

26.472 

28.996 

31.388 

40.934 

51.666 

52.046 

1:04.775 

1:06.245 

1:19.555 

1:27.380 

1:34.321 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:35.828 

1:39.834 

1:40.787 

1:40.511 

1:35.399 

1:42.983 

1:45.659 

1:45.622 

1:48.254 

1:48.120 

1:48.934 

1:52.263 

1:54.540 

2:06.755 

2:03.547 

1:51.205 

Vehicle 
Honda S 2000 V6 

BMW 318is 

BMW 320 Gruppe 5 

BMW 325i E 30 touring 

Corvette Delago GT 

BMW E21 Gruppe 5 

Renault Clio 

Renault Clio Cup 

VW Golf GTI I 

Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint 

BMW M3 E36 

Caterham Super 7 

Ford Fiesta ST150 

Alfa Romeo GTV 2.0 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

BMW 325 

Mazda 323 GTR 4x4 

Triumph GT8 

Class 
YT-4 

YT-2 

STW-4 

YT-4 

STW-5 

STW-5 

YT-2 

YT-2 

STW-2 

STW-1 

YT-4 

STW-2 

TWO-1 

STW-2 

YT-2 

TCM3 

YT-4 

STW-5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
No. 108 - 35 sec Penaltie 
No 161 - 35 sec Penaltie 

Margin of Victory 
23.100 

Avg. Speed 
118,617 

Best Lap Tm 
1:35.399 

Best Speed 
157,285 

Best Lap by 
108 - Frank Riedel 

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:07:13 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
16.6.2018. 

Histo Cup STW und YT -2000 - Rennen 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:41:22 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2018. 13:40 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 
108 

516 

211 

215 

332 

476 

413 

257 

209 

202 

210 

120 

111 

305 

302 

326 

268 

199 

167 

198 

670 

279 

175 

Name 
Frank Riedel 

Manfred Werner 

Walter Schropper 

Norbert Greger 

Pietro Petrobelli 

Gerhard Jörg 

Dieter-Karl Anton 

Christian Müller 

Lutz Fischer 

Andreas Absmann 

Florian Stahl 

Erwin Warislowich 

Michael Steffny 

Roland Königsecker 

Bert Schuster 

Wolfgang Bauer 

Helmut Landherr 

Walter Spatt 

Thomas Lehner 

Josef Schößwendter 

Christoph Wögerer 

Heinz Finster 

Josef Gumpenberger 

Nat 
GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 
Corvette Delago GT 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Dodge Viper 

BMW E 36 GTR 

Audi S4 GTO 

Corvette Z0 6 GT 3 

Honda S 2000 V6 

Mitsubishi Colt Evo 

Porsche 911 GT3 

BMW 325i E 30 touring 

BMW 318is 

BMW E21 Gruppe 5 

BMW 320 Gruppe 5 

Mazda 323 GTR 4x4 

BMW M3 E36 

Renault Clio 

Renault Clio Cup 

VW Golf GTI I 

Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint 

Caterham Super 7 

Ford Fiesta ST150 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

Alfa Romeo GTV 2.0 

Class 
STW-5 

TWO-4 

YT-6 

YT-5 

YT-6 

TWO-4 

YT-4 

YT-5 

YT-5 

YT-4 

YT-2 

STW-5 

STW-4 

YT-4 

YT-4 

YT-2 

YT-2 

STW-2 

STW-1 

STW-2 

TWO-1 

YT-2 

STW-2 

Best Tm 
1:33.473 

1:33.808 

1:35.396 

1:36.806 

1:36.834 

1:37.049 

1:37.250 

1:37.567 

1:37.738 

1:38.795 

1:39.211 

1:41.199 

1:41.812 

1:43.638 

1:44.399 

1:44.898 

1:45.687 

1:46.330 

1:47.449 

1:50.634 

1:51.548 

1:55.764 

2:04.893 

Diff 

0.335 

1.923 

3.333 

3.361 

3.576 

3.777 

4.094 

4.265 

5.322 

5.738 

7.726 

8.339 

10.165 

10.926 

11.425 

12.214 

12.857 

13.976 

17.161 

18.075 

22.291 

31.420 

2nd Best 
1:34.572 

1:34.640 

1:35.990 

1:37.502 

1:36.961 

1:37.311 

1:37.580 

1:37.952 

1:38.152 

1:38.900 

1:39.251 

1:41.571 

1:42.484 

1:43.651 

1:45.614 

1:45.542 

1:45.817 

1:46.762 

1:47.917 

1:51.370 

1:51.784 

1:56.736 

2:10.517 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:13:31 

www.grabarsport.hr 
GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
17.6.2018. 

Histo STW / YT / TCO 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:32:55 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2018. 09:30 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 
108 

516 

332 

413 

215 

257 

202 

120 

209 

210 

111 

476 

302 

268 

326 

167 

198 

670 

279 

199 

175 

305 

211 

Name 
Frank Riedel 

Manfred Werner 

Pietro Petrobelli 

Dieter-Karl Anton 

Norbert Greger 

Christian Müller 

Andreas Absmann 

Erwin Warislowich 

Lutz Fischer 

Florian Stahl 

Michael Steffny 

Gerhard Jörg 

Bert Schuster 

Helmut Landherr 

Wolfgang Bauer 

Thomas Lehner 

Josef Schößwendter 

Christoph Wögerer 

Heinz Finster 

Walter Spatt 

Josef Gumpenberger 

Roland Königsecker 

Walter Schropper 

Nat 
GER 

GER 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

6 

4 

Total Tm 
15:59.751 

16:00.261 

16:02.861 

16:12.507 

16:13.234 

16:34.164 

16:47.079 

16:52.514 

16:52.718 

16:53.669 

17:03.273 

17:18.083 

17:38.755 

17:42.830 

17:42.904 

16:39.009 

16:56.390 

17:16.952 

17:51.594 

16:23.785 

16:55.043 

10:36.422 

6:55.949 

Diff 

0.510 

3.110 

12.756 

13.483 

34.413 

47.328 

52.763 

52.967 

53.918 

1:03.522 

1:18.332 

1:39.004 

1:43.079 

1:43.153 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:33.824 

1:32.054 

1:34.663 

1:35.483 

1:35.539 

1:37.701 

1:38.870 

1:39.383 

1:39.602 

1:39.450 

1:39.567 

1:39.176 

1:43.294 

1:44.210 

1:44.417 

1:47.546 

1:50.256 

1:52.733 

1:55.623 

1:47.127 

2:03.226 

1:44.434 

1:35.200 

Vehicle 
Corvette Delago GT 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Audi S4 GTO 

Honda S 2000 V6 

BMW E 36 GTR 

Mitsubishi Colt Evo 

BMW 325i E 30 touring 

BMW E21 Gruppe 5 

Porsche 911 GT3 

BMW 318is 

BMW 320 Gruppe 5 

Corvette Z0 6 GT 3 

BMW M3 E36 

Renault Clio Cup 

Renault Clio 

Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint 

Caterham Super 7 

Ford Fiesta ST150 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

VW Golf GTI I 

Alfa Romeo GTV 2.0 

Mazda 323 GTR 4x4 

Dodge Viper 

Class 
STW-5 

TWO-4 

YT-6 

YT-4 

YT-5 

YT-5 

YT-4 

STW-5 

YT-5 

YT-2 

STW-4 

TWO-4 

YT-4 

YT-2 

YT-2 

STW-1 

STW-2 

TWO-1 

YT-2 

STW-2 

STW-2 

YT-4 

YT-6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.510 

Avg. Speed 
156,341 

Best Lap Tm 
1:32.054 

Best Speed 
163,000 

Best Lap by 
516 - Manfred Werner 

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:14:50 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
17.6.2018. 

Histo STW / YT / TCO 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:00:40 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2018. 13:00 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 
606 

703 

184 

516 

211 

599 

332 

215 

209 

257 

670 

Name 
Georg Karner 

Markus Fischer 

Wolfgang Maier Alexander Maier 

Manfred Werner 

Walter Schropper 

Rudolf Happl 

Pietro Petrobelli 

Norbert Greger 

Lutz Fischer 

Christian Müller 

Christoph Wögerer 

Nat 
AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

BMWrV8 Star 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Dodge Viper 

Audi S3 Turbo 

Audi S4 GTO 

BMW E 36 GTR 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Mitsubishi Colt Evo 

Ford Fiesta ST150 

Class 
TCM5 

TWO-4 

TCM6 

TWO-4 

YT-6 

TWO-2 

YT-6 

YT-5 

YT-5 

YT-5 

TWO-1 

Best Tm 
1:28.568 

1:30.451 

1:32.041 

1:33.901 

1:34.874 

1:36.003 

1:36.371 

1:36.761 

1:37.215 

1:37.800 

1:53.871 

Diff 

1.883 

3.473 

5.333 

6.306 

7.435 

7.803 

8.193 

8.647 

9.232 

25.303 

2nd Best 
1:28.625 

1:31.341 

1:33.855 

1:34.076 

1:35.972 

1:36.324 

1:36.426 

1:36.968 

1:38.446 

1:38.393 

1:55.072 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.6.2018. 18:56:57 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
16.6.2018. 

Young Timer+2000 und TCO - Q 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2018. 08:00 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 
703 

184 

46 

516 

332 

215 

257 

209 

599 

476 

211 

670 

Name 
Markus Fischer 

Wolfgang Maier Alexander Maier 

Ernst Kirhmayr 

Manfred Werner 

Pietro Petrobelli 

Norbert Greger 

Christian Müller 

Lutz Fischer 

Rudolf Happl 

Gerhard Jörg 

Walter Schropper 

Christoph Wögerer 

Nat 
AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

4 

Total Tm 
15:06.577 

15:30.657 

15:32.381 

15:44.336 

16:30.238 

16:32.451 

16:33.020 

15:14.644 

13:10.019 

7:28.286 

Diff 

24.080 

25.804 

37.759 

1:23.661 

1:25.874 

1:26.443 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:28.976 

1:30.532 

1:30.652 

1:32.559 

1:37.443 

1:36.991 

1:36.524 

1:38.856 

1:36.500 

1:48.411 

Vehicle 

BMWrV8 Star 

KTM X - BOW 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Audi S4 GTO 

BMW E 36 GTR 

Mitsubishi Colt Evo 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Audi S3 Turbo 

Corvette Z0 6 GT 3 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Fiesta ST150 

Class 
TWO-4 

TCM6 

TWO-4 

TWO-4 

YT-6 

YT-5 

YT-5 

YT-5 

TWO-2 

TWO-4 

YT-6 

TWO-1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
No. 108 - 35 sec Penaltie 

Margin of Victory 
24.080 

Avg. Speed 
165,510 

Best Lap Tm 
1:28.976 

Best Speed 
168,639 

Best Lap by 
703 - Markus Fischer 

Printed: 21.6.2018. 18:58:09 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
16.6.2018. 

Young Timer + 2000 und TCO - Rennen 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:06:14 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2018. 13:00 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 
14 

63 

1 

65 

26 

71 

37 

73 

62 

15 

24 

61 

68 

38 

39 

85 

76 

46 

18 

69 

8. 

90 

16 

51 

7 

42 

9 

Name 
Philipp Thiel 

Walter Vorreiter 

Sergio Gaetano Savoca 

Karl Neumayer 

Wolfgang Dietmann 

Markus Haider 

Dieter Schwarz 

Sami Hamid 

Peter Peckary 

Roman Pöllinger 

Martin Friedl 

Gerd Reinprecht 

Gerhard Lehninger 

Rafael Kowar 

Johann Kowar 

Georg BĂ¶hringer 

Otto Flum 

Rainer Schrems 

Benjamin Pfeil 

Michael Theuritzbacher 

Leopold Matouschek 

Martin Sabelko 

Alfred-J. Buschek 

Peter Hinderer 

Günter Ledl 

Michael Pauscher 

George Komaretho 

Nat 
AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 
Ralt RT30 

RALT RT 31 

Martini MK 45 

Dallara F391 

Dallara F396 

Van Diemen FR 88 

Formel Opel Lotus MK 1 

Brabham BT 30 

Reynard FF 2000 

Reynard F3 

Van Diemen RF86 

Martini MK9 

Formel Opel Lotus 

Van Diemen FF 

RALT RT1 

PRC S-2000 

Reynard SF 

Quest FF 86 

Martini MK53 

RSM HT201 

Van Diemen FR 

Lola 86/90 

Van Diemen FR 92 

Lotus 51 A/C 

Martini MK 53 

PRS FF 1600 

Reynard FF 2000 

Class 
FH-F3 

FH-F3 

FH-F3 

FYT 

FYT 

FL-1 

FL-1 

FL-2 

FH-FF2 

FL-1 

FH-FF1600 

FH-F3 

FL-1 

FH-FF1600 

FH-F3 

FH-SW 

FH-FF2 

FH-FF1600 

FR 

FH-FF2 

FR 

FH-SP 

FR 

FH-FF1600 

FR 

FH-FF1600 

FH-FF2 

Best Tm 
1:30.700 

1:30.791 

1:31.187 

1:31.610 

1:32.063 

1:34.726 

1:35.091 

1:35.932 

1:35.981 

1:37.308 

1:37.371 

1:37.817 

1:38.615 

1:38.658 

1:39.165 

1:41.221 

1:45.003 

1:45.217 

1:45.521 

1:47.176 

1:47.950 

1:48.257 

1:48.559 

1:50.857 

1:51.327 

1:54.913 

Diff 

0.091 

0.487 

0.910 

1.363 

4.026 

4.391 

5.232 

5.281 

6.608 

6.671 

7.117 

7.915 

7.958 

8.465 

10.521 

14.303 

14.517 

14.821 

16.476 

17.250 

17.557 

17.859 

20.157 

20.627 

24.213 

2nd Best 
1:31.943 

1:32.099 

1:32.420 

1:32.963 

1:32.091 

1:35.792 

1:35.824 

1:35.942 

1:37.364 

1:39.398 

1:37.753 

1:37.935 

1:39.107 

1:38.744 

1:39.492 

1:43.660 

1:45.199 

1:47.093 

1:48.469 

1:48.041 

1:49.171 

1:48.349 

1:51.007 

1:51.242 

1:53.548 

1:56.442 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:00:09 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
16.6.2018. 

Formel Historic - Q 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2018. 09:30 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 
1 

14 

26 

15 

63 

65 

37 

62 

73 

68 

61 

24 

85 

39 

9 

38 

46 

76 

69 

18 

8. 

7 

51 

42 

90 

71 

Name 
Sergio Gaetano Savoca 

Philipp Thiel 

Wolfgang Dietmann 

Roman Pöllinger 

Walter Vorreiter 

Karl Neumayer 

Dieter Schwarz 

Peter Peckary 

Sami Hamid 

Gerhard Lehninger 

Gerd Reinprecht 

Martin Friedl 

Georg Böhringer 

Johann Kowar 

George Komaretho 

Rafael Kowar 

Rainer Schrems 

Otto Flum 

Michael Theuritzbacher 

Benjamin Pfeil 

Leopold Matouschek 

Günter Ledl 

Peter Hinderer 

Michael Pauscher 

Martin Sabelko 

Markus Haider 

Nat 
ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

6 

4 

Total Tm 
15:22.429 

15:22.816 

15:39.946 

15:50.234 

15:51.022 

15:53.389 

15:58.550 

16:22.584 

16:22.797 

16:25.209 

16:27.053 

16:39.373 

15:36.587 

15:38.314 

15:38.839 

15:39.797 

15:53.579 

16:20.889 

16:44.468 

16:50.319 

16:59.904 

15:17.989 

15:28.526 

15:31.189 

12:18.998 

6:19.177 

Diff 

0.387 

17.517 

27.805 

28.593 

30.960 

36.121 

1:00.155 

1:00.368 

1:02.780 

1:04.624 

1:16.944 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:30.438 

1:30.612 

1:32.527 

1:32.427 

1:31.785 

1:30.514 

1:32.263 

1:35.324 

1:34.166 

1:35.315 

1:36.684 

1:37.628 

1:39.822 

1:40.808 

1:40.091 

1:39.805 

1:43.281 

1:46.170 

1:46.835 

1:45.128 

1:45.916 

1:49.277 

1:51.329 

1:51.474 

1:58.677 

1:31.710 

Vehicle 
Martini MK 45 

Ralt RT30 

Dallara F396 

Reynard F3 

RALT RT 31 

Dallara F391 

Formel Opel Lotus MK 1 

Reynard FF 2000 

Brabham BT 30 

Formel Opel Lotus 

Martini MK9 

Van Diemen RF86 

PRC S-2000 

RALT RT1 

Reynard FF 2000 

Van Diemen FF 

Quest FF 86 

Reynard SF 

RSM HT201 

Martini MK53 

Van Diemen FR 

Martini MK 53 

Lotus 51 A/C 

PRS FF 1600 

Lola 86/90 

Van Diemen FR 88 

Class 
FH-F3 

FH-F3 

FYT 

FL-1 

FH-F3 

FYT 

FL-1 

FH-FF2 

FL-2 

FL-1 

FH-F3 

FH-FF1600 

FH-SW 

FH-F3 

FH-FF2 

FH-FF1600 

FH-FF1600 

FH-FF2 

FH-FF2 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FH-FF1600 

FH-FF1600 

FH-SP 

FL-1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
No. 65 - 35 sec Penaltie 

Margin of Victory 
0.387 

Avg. Speed 
162,666 

Best Lap Tm 
1:30.438 

Best Speed 
165,913 

Best Lap by 
1 - Sergio Gaetano Savoca 

Printed: 21.6.2018. 17:49:52 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
16.6.2018. 

Formel Historic - Rennen 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:03:22 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2018. 15:00 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 
14 

1 

26 

65 

37 

68 

63 

15 

62 

61 

24 

76 

38 

39 

69 

46 

8. 

18 

42 

90 

7 

Name 
Philipp Thiel 

Sergio Gaetano Savoca 

Wolfgang Dietmann 

Karl Neumayer 

Dieter Schwarz 

Gerhard Lehninger 

Walter Vorreiter 

Roman Pöllinger 

Peter Peckary 

Gerd Reinprecht 

Martin Friedl 

Otto Flum 

Rafael Kowar 

Johann Kowar 

Michael Theuritzbacher 

Rainer Schrems 

Leopold Matouschek 

Benjamin Pfeil 

Michael Pauscher 

Martin Sabelko 

Günter Ledl 

Nat 
AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 
Ralt RT30 

Martini MK 45 

Dallara F396 

Dallara F391 

Formel Opel Lotus MK 1 

Formel Opel Lotus 

RALT RT 31 

Reynard F3 

Reynard FF 2000 

Martini MK9 

Van Diemen RF86 

Reynard SF 

Van Diemen FF 

RALT RT1 

RSM HT201 

Quest FF 86 

Van Diemen FR 

Martini MK53 

PRS FF 1600 

Lola 86/90 

Martini MK 53 

Class 
FH-F3 

FH-F3 

FYT 

FYT 

FL-1 

FL-1 

FH-F3 

FL-1 

FH-FF2 

FH-F3 

FH-FF1600 

FH-FF2 

FH-FF1600 

FH-F3 

FH-FF2 

FH-FF1600 

FR 

FR 

FH-FF1600 

FH-SP 

FR 

Best Tm 
1:29.675 

1:29.682 

1:30.679 

1:30.818 

1:32.852 

1:34.493 

1:34.888 

1:34.910 

1:35.678 

1:35.996 

1:36.936 

1:37.618 

1:38.329 

1:38.772 

1:43.864 

1:44.840 

1:47.594 

1:50.926 

1:51.099 

1:52.135 

1:54.233 

Diff 

0.007 

1.004 

1.143 

3.177 

4.818 

5.213 

5.235 

6.003 

6.321 

7.261 

7.943 

8.654 

9.097 

14.189 

15.165 

17.919 

21.251 

21.424 

22.460 

24.558 

2nd Best 
1:29.882 

1:30.348 

1:31.940 

1:31.007 

1:33.440 

1:34.636 

1:41.359 

1:36.185 

1:36.234 

1:36.128 

1:37.217 

1:38.603 

1:38.987 

1:39.510 

1:45.014 

1:44.992 

1:49.973 

2:01.002 

1:51.925 

1:55.310 

1:54.769 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:16:11 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
17.6.2018. 

Formel Historic -  Q 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:39:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2018. 10:30 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 
26 

14 

15 

37 

65 

1 

68 

61 

39 

46 

24 

76 

69 

18 

8. 

7 

42 

62 

38 

63 

90 

Name 
Wolfgang Dietmann 

Philipp Thiel 

Roman Pöllinger 

Dieter Schwarz 

Karl Neumayer 

Sergio Gaetano Savoca 

Gerhard Lehninger 

Gerd Reinprecht 

Johann Kowar 

Rainer Schrems 

Martin Friedl 

Otto Flum 

Michael Theuritzbacher 

Benjamin Pfeil 

Leopold Matouschek 

Günter Ledl 

Michael Pauscher 

Peter Peckary 

Rafael Kowar 

Walter Vorreiter 

Martin Sabelko 

Nat 
AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

Total Tm 
16:42.915 

16:44.986 

16:54.968 

16:56.900 

17:04.123 

17:05.067 

17:16.884 

17:23.252 

18:00.547 

18:04.286 

18:16.903 

18:17.854 

18:24.442 

16:56.654 

16:57.437 

17:32.388 

17:33.920 

17:37.510 

13:08.956 

2.780 

Diff 

2.071 

12.053 

13.985 

21.208 

22.152 

33.969 

40.337 

1:17.632 

1:21.371 

1:33.988 

1:34.939 

1:41.527 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:30.245 

1:30.649 

1:32.029 

1:32.140 

1:30.814 

1:30.033 

1:35.645 

1:35.717 

1:40.425 

1:40.792 

1:38.000 

1:39.923 

1:44.245 

1:45.961 

1:45.869 

1:52.057 

1:51.683 

1:33.879 

1:47.555 

Vehicle 
Dallara F396 

Ralt RT30 

Reynard F3 

Formel Opel Lotus MK 1 

Dallara F391 

Martini MK 45 

Formel Opel Lotus 

Martini MK9 

RALT RT1 

Quest FF 86 

Van Diemen RF86 

Reynard SF 

RSM HT201 

Martini MK53 

Van Diemen FR 

Martini MK 53 

PRS FF 1600 

Reynard FF 2000 

Van Diemen FF 

RALT RT 31 

Lola 86/90 

Class 
FYT 

FH-F3 

FL-1 

FL-1 

FYT 

FH-F3 

FL-1 

FH-F3 

FH-F3 

FH-FF1600 

FH-FF1600 

FH-FF2 

FH-FF2 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FH-FF1600 

FH-FF2 

FH-FF1600 

FH-F3 

FH-SP 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
No. 1 - 20 sec Penaltie - Overtaking under SC 
No. 24 - 35 sec Penaltie - 2x Overtaking under SC 
No. 65 - 20 sec Penaltie - Overtaking under SC 
No. 76 - 20 sec Penaltie - Missed tech. flag 

Margin of Victory 
2.071 

Avg. Speed 
149,612 

Best Lap Tm 
1:30.033 

Best Speed 
166,659 

Best Lap by 
1 - Sergio Gaetano Savoca 

Printed: 21.6.2018. 17:48:16 

www.grabarsport.hr 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
17.6.2018. 

Formel Historic - Rennen 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:08:41 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2018. 14:10 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 
150 

100 

106 

404 

145 

171 

167 

108 

400 

107 

119 

403 

177 

405 

101 

888 

437 

391 

115 

225 

Name 
Tobias Weichenberger 

Max Zupanic 

Leon Unger 

Matthias Jocher 

Gerald Hofer 

Matthias Heinemann 

Manfred Zaunbauer 

Leopold Unger 

Philipp Kluckner 

Matthias Kaiser 

Arpad Viszokay 

Stephan Jocher 

Charly Habenbacher 

Claus Katterbach 

Maximilian Winkler 

Peter Hinderer 

Florian KammerstĂ¤tter 

Gabriel Scherdi 

Natalie Horvath 

Marco Damaschke 

Nat 
AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

Vehicle 
BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

Class 
BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

R 56 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

R 56 

BMW 

BMW 

R 56 

BMW 

R 56 

BMW 

R 56 

R 53 

CUP 

CUP 

CUP 

Best Tm 
1:38.407 

1:38.976 

1:39.509 

1:39.750 

1:39.829 

1:40.269 

1:40.331 

1:40.600 

1:40.948 

1:41.766 

1:41.819 

1:41.955 

1:42.206 

1:42.737 

1:43.071 

1:43.368 

1:44.048 

1:46.583 

1:46.919 

1:50.260 

Diff 

0.569 

1.102 

1.343 

1.422 

1.862 

1.924 

2.193 

2.541 

3.359 

3.412 

3.548 

3.799 

4.330 

4.664 

4.961 

5.641 

8.176 

8.512 

11.853 

2nd Best 
1:38.670 

1:38.996 

1:39.790 

1:41.566 

1:40.426 

1:40.532 

1:40.756 

1:40.863 

1:41.185 

1:41.982 

1:42.209 

1:42.645 

1:47.255 

1:42.984 

1:43.262 

1:44.026 

1:44.812 

1:46.763 

1:48.303 

1:50.849 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:09:00 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
16.6.2018. 

BMW 325 Challenge und Mini - Q 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:02:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2018. 09:00 



Pos 

BMW 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

CUP 

1 

2 

3 

R 53 

1 

R 56 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

150 

106 

167 

145 

107 

108 

101 

177 

119 

100 

171 

391 

225 

115 

437 

404 

400 

888 

Name 

Tobias Weichenberger 

Leon Unger 

Manfred Zaunbauer 

Gerald Hofer 

Matthias Kaiser 

Leopold Unger 

Maximilian Winkler 

Charly Habenbacher 

Arpad Viszokay 

Max Zupanic 

Matthias Heinemann 

Gabriel Scherdi 

Marco Damaschke 

Natalie Horvath 

Florian KammerstĂ¤tter 

Matthias Jocher 

Philipp Kluckner 

Peter Hinderer 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

5 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

16:48.248 

16:51.014 

16:57.383 

16:57.611 

16:59.355 

17:05.206 

17:12.304 

17:12.493 

15:22.504 

8:28.244 

8:33.627 

18:04.287 

18:15.549 

18:16.830 

18:07.738 

17:17.810 

17:23.889 

17:52.078 

Diff 

2.766 

9.135 

9.363 

11.107 

16.958 

24.056 

24.245 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

11.262 

12.543 

6.079 

34.268 

Best Tm 

1:39.176 

1:39.685 

1:40.324 

1:40.325 

1:40.646 

1:40.860 

1:41.245 

1:41.323 

1:41.068 

1:39.732 

1:40.578 

1:45.578 

1:47.576 

1:47.912 

1:44.947 

1:39.690 

1:41.032 

1:43.497 

Vehicle 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

MINI JCW Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

Class 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

CUP 

CUP 

CUP 

R 53 

R 56 

R 56 

R 56 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.766 

Avg. Speed 
148,821 

Best Lap Tm 
1:39.176 

Best Speed 
151,295 

Best Lap by 
150 - Tobias Weichenberger 

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:10:47 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
16.6.2018. 

BMW 325 Challenge und Mini - Rennen 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:17:04 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2018. 14:20 
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Pos 
4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 
403 

405 

Name 
Stephan Jocher 

Claus Katterbach 

Nat 
GER 

GER 

Laps 
9 

2 

Total Tm 
18:27.765 

4:14.749 

Diff 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:42.927 

1:55.786 

Vehicle 
MINI JCW Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

Class 
R 56 

R 56 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.766 

Avg. Speed 
148,821 

Best Lap Tm 
1:39.176 

Best Speed 
151,295 

Best Lap by 
150 - Tobias Weichenberger 

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:10:47 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
16.6.2018. 

BMW 325 Challenge und Mini - Rennen 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:17:04 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2018. 14:20 
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Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 
404 

150 

106 

145 

171 

400 

107 

167 

108 

177 

403 

119 

405 

101 

391 

437 

115 

225 

Name 
Matthias Jocher 

Tobias Weichenberger 

Leon Unger 

Gerald Hofer 

Matthias Heinemann 

Philipp Kluckner 

Matthias Kaiser 

Manfred Zaunbauer 

Leopold Unger 

Charly Habenbacher 

Stephan Jocher 

Arpad Viszokay 

Claus Katterbach 

Maximilian Winkler 

Gabriel Scherdi 

Florian KammerstĂ¤tter 

Natalie Horvath 

Marco Damaschke 

Nat 
GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

HUN 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

Vehicle 
MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

Class 
R 56 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

R 56 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

R 56 

BMW 

R 56 

BMW 

CUP 

R 53 

CUP 

CUP 

Best Tm 
1:38.217 

1:38.280 

1:39.580 

1:39.897 

1:40.201 

1:40.354 

1:40.417 

1:40.423 

1:41.326 

1:41.727 

1:41.988 

1:42.011 

1:42.583 

1:42.773 

1:43.362 

1:43.646 

1:44.674 

1:45.484 

Diff 

0.063 

1.363 

1.680 

1.984 

2.137 

2.200 

2.206 

3.109 

3.510 

3.771 

3.794 

4.366 

4.556 

5.145 

5.429 

6.457 

7.267 

2nd Best 
1:40.560 

1:38.644 

1:39.940 

1:40.334 

1:40.486 

1:40.587 

1:40.684 

1:40.773 

1:41.601 

1:42.045 

1:42.210 

1:42.136 

1:42.658 

1:43.206 

1:43.510 

1:44.349 

1:46.006 

1:45.697 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:19:18 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
17.6.2018. 

BMW 325 Challenge und Mini - Q 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:09:44 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2018. 10:00 



Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 
150 

106 

171 

107 

167 

119 

108 

101 

404 

145 

400 

391 

403 

405 

225 

437 

115 

177 

Name 
Tobias Weichenberger 

Leon Unger 

Matthias Heinemann 

Matthias Kaiser 

Manfred Zaunbauer 

Arpad Viszokay 

Leopold Unger 

Maximilian Winkler 

Matthias Jocher 

Gerald Hofer 

Philipp Kluckner 

Gabriel Scherdi 

Stephan Jocher 

Claus Katterbach 

Marco Damaschke 

Florian KammerstĂ¤tter 

Natalie Horvath 

Charly Habenbacher 

Nat 
AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

Total Tm 
16:47.951 

16:51.154 

16:53.629 

16:53.799 

16:54.109 

17:03.333 

17:04.000 

17:05.754 

17:10.435 

17:12.870 

17:16.329 

17:27.958 

17:28.853 

17:36.814 

17:46.217 

17:47.092 

18:01.119 

12:31.220 

Diff 

3.203 

5.678 

5.848 

6.158 

15.382 

16.049 

17.803 

22.484 

24.919 

28.378 

40.007 

40.902 

48.863 

58.266 

59.141 

1:13.168 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:39.233 

1:39.653 

1:40.149 

1:40.035 

1:39.965 

1:40.537 

1:40.781 

1:40.663 

1:39.181 

1:40.591 

1:40.623 

1:43.152 

1:42.142 

1:42.724 

1:44.807 

1:43.715 

1:45.627 

1:40.896 

Vehicle 
BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i 

MINI JCW Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i Challenge 

Class 
BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

R 56 

BMW 

R 56 

CUP 

R 56 

R 56 

CUP 

R 53 

CUP 

BMW 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
3.203 

Avg. Speed 
148,864 

Best Lap Tm 
1:39.181 

Best Speed 
151,287 

Best Lap by 
404 - Matthias Jocher 

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:20:03 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
17.6.2018. 

BMW 325 Challenge und Mini - Rennen 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:31:24 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2018. 13:35 








